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PROPERTY INFORMATION
Location�
1030 S Carrier PKWY 
Grand Parrier, Tx 75051

Building Size
Building 200 - 5,000 SF
Building 300 - 5,000 SF

Pricing 
$3,550,000 
CAP Rate
6.00%

Year Built 
Building 200 - 2021
Building 300 - 2025

Sqft Available
Building 2 - 1,250 SF
Lease Rate 
$22/SF + 12.00 NNN

Hilltopcre.com

Lease Type 
Building 200 - NNN
Building 300 - Absolute 
Zoning 
Office/Medical/Salon 

http://Hilltopcre.com


TENANT NAME SUITE
SQUARE 
FEET

BLDG
SHARE

LEASE DATES
COMM.             EXP. 

RENT
PRE
SQ. FT.

TOTAL
RENT PER
MONTH

TOTAL
RENT PER
YEAR

CHANGES
ON

CHANGES
TO

LEASE
TYPE

Peculiar Wellness 100 1,250 25.00% May - 2023  Apr - 2028 $20.43 $2,128.12 $25,437.44 May 1 - 2026 
May 1 - 2027

$27,337.44 
$29,137.44

NNN

SOAR Institute 110 1,250 25.00% Nov - 2023   Dec - 2026 $20.00 $2,083.33 $24,999.96 Jan 1 - 2026 $24,999.96 NNN

DHairFactor 120 1,250 25.00% Feb - 2022   Jan - 2029 $24.00 $2,500.00 $30,000.00 Feb - 2026
Feb - 2027
Feb - 2028

$30,624.00
$31,248.00
$31,560.00

NNN

Master Lease  130 1,250 25.00% Closing         12 Months $22.00 $2,291.67 $27,500.00 N/A N/A NNN

Galliant Care 300 5,000 100.00%   Sep - 2025     Aug - 2035 $21.00 $8,750.00 $105,000.00 September 3% Annual  
Increases

Absolute
NNN

Total 10,000 $21.49 $17,753.12 $212,937.40

Occupied Tenants: 5 Occupied GLA: 100.00%                        Unoccupied GLA: 0.00%

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

Rent Roll



Annual Expenses
Taxes:	 								        $52,773.25 
Insurance:								       $10,694.00 
Water:	 								        $2,628.68
Trash:		  							       $2,054.85
Landscape:							       $5,000.00 
Pest Control:							       $1,000.00 
Property Management:			   $12,776.24 
Backflow Test	:						      $210.00 
Property Tax Advocate:			   $142.85 

Financal Overview
Income:									        $212,937.40 
Expenses:								        $87,279.87 
NOI:	 									         $212,937.40
 
Cap Rate:	 							       6.00%
 

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

Expenses



DEMOGRAPHICS
 
Variable									         1 Miles		  5 Miles		  10 Miles

2024 Total Population				    11,675		  231,085	      1,006,370

2024 Avg. Household Income		  $54,951		  $71,278		  $79,931

2024 Total House Holds				   3,678			   78,774		  325,531

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
 

Demographics/Traffic Count

TRAFFIC COUNT
 
Street									        AVG Daily Volume			  Year

S Carrier Pkwy 						     22,230						      2025

Dickey Rd							       4,496							       2024

West Fwy							       6,802							       2024



Site Plan
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INFORMAION ABOUT BROKERAGE SERVICES 
_________________________________________________________________________________



				  
				    Mark Webster																                Tyler Pryor
				    3317 Finley Road STE 222, Irving, TX 75062								       3317 Finley Road STE 222, Irving, TX 75062 
				    Mark@Hilltopcre.com														              Tyler@Hilltopcre.com
				    214 - 380 - 4667																                214 - 380 - 4667�
	


